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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Henry L Barbour
Adjunct Instructor in Public Policy Leadership
105 Odom
University, MS 38677
hlbarbou@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7347
Melissa L Bass
Associate Professor of Public Policy Leadership
108 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
mlbass@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1440
Jump to index
C
Weixing Chen
Chair and Professor of Public Policy Leadership
105 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
wchen3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7347
Jump to index
F
Kyle G Fritz
Assistant Professor of Public Policy Leadership
105 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
kgfritz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7347
Jump to index
H
Joseph Hampton Holland
Associate Professor of Public Policy Leadership
107 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
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jholland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1362
Jump to index
M
Nidhi Vij Mali
Assistant Professor of Public Policy Leadership
105 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
nvij@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7347
Jump to index
P
Charles Willis Pickering
Adjunct Instructor in Public Policy Leadership
105 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
cwpicker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7347
Jump to index
S
Christian Sellar
Professor of Public Policy Leadership
308 Trent Lott Institute
University, MS 38677
csellar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6613
Jump to index
V
Zach Vereb
Visiting Assistant Professor of Public Policy Leadership
317 Lott
University, MS 38677
ztvereb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7347

Emeritus Faculty
H

Jump to current faculty
H
ROBERT J HAWS
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF HISTORY
hshaws@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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